Place
T1

T1

3rd

4th

5th

6th

T7

T7

Name

Milo Lines
Dave Torres
Mike Gagon
Eddie Sandoval
Ryan Gagon
Chris Dompier
Shane Moore
Matt Pollock
Ronnie Jewkes
Ryker Smith
Ryan Rhees
Jordan Rogers
Aaron Gull

JR Wells

Alan Cortrigh
Derek Penman
Jeff Westergard Jr
Jeff Westergard Sr
Mark Peters
Daniel Davis
Jared Barnes
Steven Stoker
Shawn Glover
Kyle Bundy
Duane Wood
Blayne Hobbs
Todd Wilson
Brandon Wilson
Gary Grako Jr
Jeremy Sanchez
John Ward
Jesse Needles
Jeremy Needlesl|
Jason Needles
Karl Bentley
Josh Laney

Score

110

110

112

113

114

115

118

118

Amount

LD POODDODDLOA DDA DN PP PPN NN NP PPN

210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
210.00
159.00
159.00
159.00
159.00
159.00
142.00
142.00
142.00
142.00
142.00
119.00
119.00
119.00
119.00
119.00
108.00
108.00
108.00
108.00
108.00

62.00

62.00

62.00

62.00

62.00

62.00

Name

Milo Lines
Chris Dompier
Ryan Rhees
Derek Penman
Jared Barnes
Blayne Hobbs
John Ward
Josh Laney
Shyler Andreason
Tom King
Troy Watkins

Pro Am Pros

B e R

Team Ind

$1,134.00

210.00 $ 136.00
210.00 $ 74.80
159.00 $ 116.00
142.00
119.00
108.00
62.00
62.00
62.00

74.80
74.80

54.00
74.80
74.80

¥ &

$ 680.00

Score

346.00
284.80
275.00
142.00
119.00
182.80
136.80

62.00
116.00

74.80

74.80

1,814.00



T7

1st
2nd
13

8th
T9

12th
T13th

T18th

21st
22nd
23rd
24th

Rich Riggle

Lamar Davis

Dean Gibbs
Clayton Ward
Shyler Andreason
Ed Howa

Phil Howa

Carl Sitterud

Keith Carlisle

Pro Sweeps
Milo Lines

Ryan Rhees
Blayne Hobbs
Chris Dompier
John Ward

Tom King

Troy Wakins
Shyler Andreason
Derek Penman
Kim Thompson
Shawn Andreason
Kellen Esquibel
Jason Asplund
Jeff Evans
Robert Jones
Roy Christensen
Tracy Zobell
Jared Barnes
Josh Laney
Tyler lvins
Kason Anderson
Ray Badovinatz
Chris Douros
John Evans

118

62
64
67
67
67
67
67
68
69
69
69
70
71
71
71
7
7
72
72
72
73
75
76
77

G €A P P OB

62.00
62.00
62.00
62.00
62.00
62.00
62.00
62.00
62.00

136.00
116.00
74.80
74.80
74.80
74.80
74.80
54.00



